Part Number: MRG2130
COAX RF RG 213 PVC
Product Description
COAX RF RG 213 PVC
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Suitable Applications: Coaxial cable used in cable broadBand communication networks designed according the European Standard EN 50117-1; Operating at frequencies between 5 MHz and

50 mm
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 1196
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-2-1, EN 50117-1 and EN 50290-2-20
RG Type: 213/U Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date
(yyyy-mm-dd):
1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
MRG2130.00100 Black 100 m
MRG2130.001000 Black 1,000 m
MRG2130.00102 Black 102 m
MRG2130.00250 Black 250 m
MRG2130.00252 Black 252 m
MRG2130.00305 Black 305 m
MRG2130.00500 Black 500 m
MRG2130.01500 Black 500 m
MRG2130.02500 Black 500 m
MRG2130.K01000 Black 1,000 m
MRG2130.K0100 Black 100 m
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.146 Revision Date: 08-22-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.